
S. Date 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

22-05-2024 

Wednesday 

25-05-2024 

Saturday 

Date: 

28-05-2024 

Tuesday 

30-05-2024 

Thursday 

01-06-2024 

Saturday 

6 04-06-2024 

Tuesday 

Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut 

Examination, Programme (Main and Back Paper) (June-2024) 

BBA (HA) 2nd Semester 

Subject 

Introduction to Human Physiology and Bio-chemistry 

Fundamental of Hospital Administration 

Organizational Behaviour 

Introduction to Information Technology 

Principles and Practices of Management 

Introduction to Economics 

Code 

BHI-201 

BHI-202 

BHI-203 

BHI-204 

BHI-205 

BHI-206 

Time 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

Deputy Registrar 
(Prof. Exam.) 



S. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Date 

Tuesday 

Date: 

Friday 

21-05-2024 Introduction to Pathology and Microbiology 

Monday 

24-05-2024 Management of Quality 

Wednesday 
5 31-05-2024 

Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut 

27-05-2024 Indian Ethos & Ethics in Healthcare 

Examination Programme (Main and Back Paper) (June-2024) 

29-05-2024 Fundamentals of Financial Management 

Friday 

6 03-06-2024 

BBA (HA) 4th Semester 

Monday 

Subject 

Medical Laws 

Materials Management 

Code 

BH|-401 

BHI-402 

BHI-403 

BHÊ-404 

BHI-405 

BH|-406 

Time 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

Deputy Registrar 
(Prof. Exam.) 



S. 

No. 

1 22-05-2024 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Date 

Wednesday 

25-05-2024 

Saturday 

28-05-2024 

Tuesday 
30-05-2024 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Date: 

Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut 

Examination Programme (Main and Back Paper) (June-2024) 

BBA (HA) 6th Semester 

Subject 

Hospital Operations - Clinical Services 

Customer Relationship Management 

Supply Chain Management & Logistics 

01-06-2024 Health Policy & Administration 

Relational Database Management System 

Code 

BHI-601 

BHI-602 

BHI-603 

BHI-604 

BHI-605 

Time 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

Deputy Registrar 
(Prof. Exam.) 



S. 

No. 

1 04-06-2024 

2 

4 

5 

Date 

Date: 

Tuesday 
06-06-2024 

Thursday 

08-06-2024 

Saturday 
11-06-2024 

Tuesday 
13-06-2024 

Thursday 
6 15-06-2024 

Saturday 

Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut 

ykamination Progtammne (Main and Back Pape) (Uune 2024) 
MBA (HA) 2nd Semester 

Subject 

Introduction to Pathology & PSM 

Hospital Operations 1& Health Environment 

Human Resource Management 

Health Care Marketing & Public Relations 

Introduction to Pharmacology & Forensic Medicine 

Hospital PIanning 

Code 

MHA 201 

MHA-202 

MHA-203 

MHA-204 

MHA-205 

MHA-206 

Time 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M, to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

Deputý Registrar 
(Prof. Exam.) 



S. 

No. 

1 

2 

Date 

Saturday 

Date: 

Monday 

01-06-2024 Health care Quality Systems 

03-06-2024 Entrepreneurship 

Wednesday 

Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut 

Examination Programme (Main and Back Paper) (June-2024) 

3 05-06-2024 Regulation for Hospitals 

Friday 

5 10-06-2024 

4 07-06-2024 Health Economics 

Subject 

Monday 

MBA (HA) 4th Semester 

Research Methodology & Analysis 

Code 

MHA-401 

MHA-402 

MHA-403 

MHA-404 

MHA-405 

Time 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P,M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

Deputy Registrar 
(Prof. Exam.) 



S. 

No. 

1 

2 

Date: 

Date 

25-05-2024 

Saturday 
28-05-2024 

Tuesday 
30-05-2024 

Thursday 

Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut 

Examination Programme (Back Paper) (June-2024) 

J MBA (HA) Integrated 2" Semester 

Subject 

Introduction to Human Physiology & 
Biochemistry 

Organization Behavior 

Introduction to Economics 

Code 

BHI-201 

BHI-203 

BHI-206 

Time 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

Deputy Registrar 
(Prof. Exam.) 



S. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Date: 

Date 

01-06-2024 

Saturday 

03-06-2024 

Monday 

05-06-2024 

Wednesday 

07-06-2024 

Friday 

Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut 

Monday 

Examination Programme (Back Paper) (June-2024) 

MBA (HA) Integrated 6" Semester 

Subject 

Forensic Medicine and Toxicology 

Customer Relationship Managemnent 

Logistics and Supply Chain Management 

Relational Data Based Management Systems 

10-06-2024 Health Policy and Administration 

Code 

BHI-601 

BHI-602 

BHI-603 

BHI-604 

BHI-605 

Time 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

Deputy Registrar 
(Prof. Exam.) 



S. 

No. 

1 

2 

Date 

25-05-2024 

Saturday 

28-05-2024 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Date: 

Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut 

Examination Programme (Back Paper) (June-2024) 

/ MBA (HA) Integrated 8'" Semester 

Subject 

Introduction to Surgery 

30-05-2024 Health Economics 

Hospital Operations-Supportive Services-I 

Code 

MHI-201 

MHI-204 

MHI-205 

Time 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

Deputy Registrar 
(Prof. Exam.) 



S. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Date 

01-06-2024 

Saturday 

Monday 

Date: 

Wednesday 

Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut 

Examination Programme (Main Paper) (June-2024) 

03-06-2024 Regulations for Hospital 

MBA (HA) Integrated 10th Semester 

Friday 

Subject 

05-06-2024 Corporate Governance 

Strategic Management 

07-06-2024 Entrepreneurship 

Code 

MHI-401 

MHI-402 

MHI-403 

MHI-404 

Time 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

Deputy Registrar 
(Prof. Exam.) 
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