

Examination, Programme (Main and Back Paper) (June-2024)

BBA (HA) 2nd Semester

S. No.	Date	Subject	Code	Time
1	22-05-2024 Wednesday	Introduction to Human Physiology and Bio-chemistry	BHI-201	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
2	25-05-2024 Saturday	Fundamental of Hospital Administration	BHI-202	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
3	28-05-2024 Tuesday	Organizational Behaviour	BHI-203	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
4	30-05-2024 Thursday	Introduction to Information Technology	BHI-204	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
5	01-06-2024 Saturday	Principles and Practices of Management	BHI-205	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
6	04-06-2024 Tuesday	Introduction to Economics	BHI-206	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.

Date:



Examination Programme (Main and Back Paper) (June-2024)

BBA (HA) 4th Semester

S. No.	Date	Subject	Code	Time
1	21-05-2024 Tuesday	Introduction to Pathology and Microbiology	BHI-401	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
2	24-05-2024 Friday	Management of Quality	BHI-402	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
3	27-05-2024 Monday	Indian Ethos & Ethics in Healthcare	BHI-403	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
4	29-05-2024 Wednesday	Fundamentals of Financial Management	BHI-404	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
5	31-05-2024 Friday	Medical Laws	BHI-405	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
6	03-06-2024 Monday	Materials Management	BHI-406	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.

Date:



Examination Programme (Main and Back Paper) (June-2024)

BBA (HA) 6th Semester

S. No.	Date	Subject	Code	Time
1	22-05-2024 Wednesday	Hospital Operations - Clinical Services	BHI-601	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
2	25-05-2024 Saturday	Customer Relationship Management	BHI-602	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
3	28-05-2024 Tuesday	Supply Chain Management & Logistics	BHI-603	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
4	30-05-2024 Thursday	Relational Database Management System	BHI-604	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
5	01-06-2024 Saturday	Health Policy & Administration	BHI-605	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.

Date:



Examination Programme (Main and Back Paper) (June-2024)

MBA (HA) 2nd Semester

	MIDA (IIA) Zild Seillestel				
S. No.	Date	Subject	Code	Time	
1	04-06-2024 Tuesday	Introduction to Pathology & PSM	MHA-201	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.	
2	06-06-2024 Thursday	Hospital Operations - I & Health Environment	MHA-202	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.	
3	08-06-2024 Saturday	Human Resource Management	MHA-203	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.	
4	11-06-2024 Tuesday	Health Care Marketing & Public Relations	MHA-204	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.	
5	13-06-2024 Thursday	Introduction to Pharmacology & Forensic Medicine	MHA-205	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.	
6	15-06-2024 Saturday	Hospital Planning	MHA-206	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.	

Date:



Examination Programme (Main and Back Paper) (June-2024)

MBA (HA) 4th Semester

S. No.	Date	Subject	Code	Time
1	01-06-2024 Saturday	Health care Quality Systems	MHA-401	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
2	03-06-2024 Monday	Entrepreneurship	MHA-402	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
3	05-06-2024 Wednesday	Regulation for Hospitals	MHA-403	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
4	07-06-2024 Friday	Health Economics	MHA-404	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
5	10-06-2024 Monday	Research Methodology & Analysis	MHA-405	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.

Date:



Examination Programme (Back Paper) (June-2024)

MBA (HA) Integrated 2nd Semester

S. No.	Date	Subject	Code	Time
1	25-05-2024 Saturday	Introduction to Human Physiology & Biochemistry	BHI-201	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
2	28-05-2024 Tuesday	Organization Behavior	BHI-203	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
3	30-05-2024 Thursday	Introduction to Economics	BHI-206	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.

Date:



Examination Programme (Back Paper) (June-2024)

MBA (HA) Integrated 6th Semester

S. No.	Date	Subject	Code	Time
1	01-06-2024 Saturday	Forensic Medicine and Toxicology	BHI-601	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
2	03-06-2024 Monday	Customer Relationship Management	BHI-602	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
3	05-06-2024 Wednesday	Logistics and Supply Chain Management	BHI-603	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
4	07-06-2024 Friday	Relational Data Based Management Systems	BHI-604	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
5	10-06-2024 Monday	Health Policy and Administration	BHI-605	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.

Date:



Examination Programme (Back Paper) (June-2024)

MBA (HA) Integrated 8TH Semester

S. No.	Date	Subject	Code	Time
1	25-05-2024 Saturday	Introduction to Surgery	MHI-201	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
2	28-05-2024 Tuesday	Hospital Operations-Supportive Services-I	MHI-204	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
3	30-05-2024 Thursday	Health Economics	MHI-205	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.

Date:



Examination Programme (Main Paper) (June-2024)

MBA (HA) Integrated 10th Semester

S. No.	Date	Subject	Code	Time
1	01-06-2024 Saturday	Strategic Management	MHI-401	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
2	03-06-2024 Monday	Regulations for Hospital	MHI-402	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
3	05-06-2024 Wednesday	Corporate Governance	MHI-403	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
4	07-06-2024 Friday	Entrepreneurship	MHI-404	02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.

Date: